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Duty roster of Mo and JR’S for the month of February 2022.There wi!! be no change without permission

Date Day Day Duty Night Duty
01-02-2022 Tuesday Dr.Kaleem/Dr.Zarka Dr.Zarka
02-02-2022 Wednesday Dr.Kaleem/Dr.5afiya Dr.Safiya
03-02-2022 Thursday Dr.Kaleem/Dr. Dr.Kaleem
04-02-2022 Friday Dr.Rahila _ Dr.Rahila
05-02-2022 Saturday Dr.Kaleem/Dr.Zarka Dr.Zarka
06-02-2022 Sunday Dr.Safiya Dr.Safiya
07-02-2022 Monday Dr.Kaleem/Dr,Rahila Dr.kaleem
08-02-2022 Tuesday Dr.Kaleem/Dr.zZarka Dr.Rahila
09-02-2022 Wednesday Dr.Kaleem/Dr.Safiya Dr.Zarka -
10-02-2022 Thursday Dr.Kaleem/Dr. Dr.Safiya
11-02-2022 Friday Dr.Rahila Dr.kaleem
12-02-2022 Saturday Dr.Kaleem/Dr.Zarka Dr.Rahila
13-02-2022 Sunday Dr.Kaleem Dr.Zarka
14-02-2022 Monday Dr.Kaleem/Dr.Rahila Dr.Safiya
15-02-2022 Tuesday Dr.Kaleem/Dr.Zarka Dr.kaleem
16-02-2022 Wednesday Dr.Kaleem/Di.Safiya Dr.Rahila
17-02-2022 Thursday Dr.Kaleem/Dr. Dr.Zarka
18-02-2022 Friday Dr.Rahila Dr.Safiya
19-02-2022 Saturday Dr.Kaleem/Dr.Zarka Dr.kaleem
20-02-2022 Sunday Dr.Safiya Dr.Rahila
21-02-2022 Monday Dr.Kaleem/Dr.Rahila Dr.Zarka
22-02-2022 Tuesday Dr.Kaleem/Dr.Zarka Dr.Safiya
23-02-2022 Wednesday Dr.Kaleem/Dr.Safiya Dr.kaleem
24-02-2022 Thursday Dr.Kaleem/T:r. Dr.Rahila
25-02-2022 Friday Dr.Rahila Dr.Zarka
26-02-2022 Saturday Dr.Kaleem/Dr.Zarka Dr.Safiya
27-02-2022 Sunday Dr.Safiya [ Dr.kaleem
28-02-2022 Monday Dr.Kaleem/Dr.Rahila | | Dr.Rahila:
Copy to: -

. Principal /Dean, Government Medical College Srinagar.
2. Medical Superintendent, SSH
3. Housekeeping SMHS.
4. RMO, SSH
5. ffice copy / Ward .
<~ LT.Deptt. , GMC,SGR
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